
Spring 2013
 Daily Enrollment Update

Spring 2013 
Dormitory Students 

(994 capacity)

Spring 2012 
Dormitory Students 

(1,030
capacity)

% Change 
Dormitory 
Students

Nov. 5 Mon Nov. 7 2,325 2,599 -10.5% 1 2 -50.0% Data Unavailable 975
Nov. 6 Tues Nov. 8 2,417 2,724 -11.3% 2 2 0.0% Data Unavailable 971
Nov. 7 Wed Nov. 9 2,484 2,847 -12.8% 4 2 100.0% Data Unavailable 969
Nov. 8 Thurs Nov. 10 2,509 2,927 -14.3% 6 2 200.0% Data Unavailable 967
Nov. 9 Fri Nov. 11 2,562 8 895
Nov. 12 Mon Nov. 14 2,634 3,044 -13.5% 9 2 350.0% 894 967 -7.5%
Nov. 13 Tues Nov. 15 2,701 3,125 -13.6% 11 103 -89.3% 894 967 -7.5%
Nov. 14 Wed Nov. 16 2,775 3,176 -12.6% 11 103 -89.3% 893 966 -7.6%
Nov. 15 (NSO) Thurs Nov. 17 (NSO) 2,838 3,224 -12.0% 13 103 -87.4% 891 965 -7.7%
Nov. 16 Fri Nov. 18 2,986 3,362 -11.2% 1,844 104 1673.1% 891 963 -7.5%
Nov. 19 Mon Nov. 21 3,034 3,398 -10.7% 1,843 105 1655.2% 892 964 -7.5%
Nov. 20 Tues Nov. 22 3,072 3,437 -10.6% 1,843 2,132 -13.6% 892 963 -7.4%
Nov. 21 Wed Nov. 23 3,121 3,453 -9.6% 1,856 2,134 -13.0% 892 964 -7.5%
Nov. 22 Thurs Nov. 24 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
Nov. 23 Fri Nov. 25 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
Nov. 26 Mon Nov. 28 3,163 3,479 -9.1% 1,858 2,141 -13.2% 892 967 -7.8%
Nov. 27 Tues Nov. 29 3,196 3,504 -8.8% 1,861 2,287 -18.6% 889 965 -7.9%
Nov. 28 Wed Nov. 30 3,238 3,541 -8.6% 1,859 2,286 -18.7% 889 964 -7.8%
Nov. 29 Thurs Dec. 1 3,270 3,558 -8.1% 1,865 2,279 -18.2% 883 962 -8.2%
Nov. 30 Fri Dec. 2 3,306 3,592 -8.0% 2,076 2,322 -10.6% 886 960 -7.7%
Dec. 3 Mon Dec. 5 3,336 3,627 -8.0% 2,070 2,351 -12.0% 884 956 -7.5%
Dec. 4 Tues Dec. 6 3,368 3,672 -8.3% 2,105 2,371 -11.2% 884 950 -6.9%
Dec. 5 Wed Dec. 7 3,396 3,693 -8.0% 2,108 2,425 -13.1% 890 950 -6.3%
Dec. 6 Thurs Dec. 8 3,424 3,770 -9.2% 2,156 2,435 -11.5% 881 947 -7.0%
Dec. 7 Fri Dec. 9 3,448 3,801 -9.3% 2,165 2,438 -11.2% 873 943 -7.4%
Dec. 10 Mon Dec. 12 3,475 3,809 -8.8% 2,171 2,478 -12.4% 856 933 -8.3%
Dec. 11 Tues Dec. 13 3,487 3,800 -8.2% 2,238 2,552 -12.3% 858 931 -7.8%
Dec. 12 Wed Dec. 14 3,486 3,820 -8.7% 2,223 2,553 -12.9% 849 927 -8.4%
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Dec. 13 Thurs Dec. 15 3,506 3,843 -8.8% 2,159 2,433 -11.3% 853 793 7.6%
Dec. 14 Fri Dec. 16 3,462 3,855 -10.2% 2,157 2,466 -12.5% 856 803 6.6%
Dec. 31 Mon Jan. 2 Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday Holiday
Jan. 1 Tues Jan. 3 Holiday 3,757 Holiday 2,667 Holiday 814
Jan. 2 Wed Jan. 4 3,498 3,817 -8.4% 2,219 2,931 -24.3% 824 813 1.4%
Jan. 3 (NSO) Thurs Jan. 5 (NSO) 3,590 3,553 1.0% 2,562 3,428 -25.3% 824 826 -0.2%
Jan. 4 Fri Jan. 6 3,768 3,961 -4.9% 2,885 3,563 -19.0% 852 843 1.1%
Jan. 7 Mon Jan. 9 3,656 4,101 -10.9% 3,403 3,667 -7.2% 865 872 -0.8%

Jan. 8 Tues Jan. 10 3,822 4,253 -10.1% 3,500 3,810 -8.1% 867 878 -1.3%
Jan. 9 Wed Jan. 11 3,894 4,309 -9.6% 3,621 3,968 -8.7% 867 888 -2.4%
Jan. 10 Thurs Jan. 12 3,861 4,236 -8.9% 3,783 4,164 -9.1% 865 891 -2.9%

Jan. 11 Fri Jan. 13 3,870 4,246 -8.9% 3,797 4,173 -9.0% 863 891 -3.1%
Jan. 14 Mon Jan. 16 3,871 Holiday 3,793 Holiday 865 Holiday
Jan. 15 Tues Jan. 17 3,872 4,253 -9.0% 3,805 4,187 -9.1% 852 882 -3.4%
Jan. 16 Wed Jan. 18 3,877 4,253 -8.8% 3,817 4,192 -8.9% 857 882 -2.8%
Jan. 17 Thurs Jan. 19 3,849 4,228 -9.0% 3,798 4,162 -8.7% 857 886 -3.3%
Jan. 18 Fri Jan. 20 3,852 4,228 -8.9% 3,806 4,149 -8.3% 858 886 -3.2%
Jan. 21 Mon Jan. 23 Holiday Data Unavailable Holiday Data Unavailable Holiday Data Unavailable

Jan. 22 Tues Jan. 24 3,859 4,230 -8.8% 3,812 4,109 -7.2% 856 886 -3.4%

Jan. 23 Wed Jan. 25 3,859 Data Unavailable 3,815 Data Unavailable 858 Data Unavailable

Jan. 24 Thurs Jan. 26 3,860 4,240 -9.0% 3,818 4,120 -7.3% 858 886 -3.2%
Jan. 25 Fri Jan. 27 3,860 4,242 -9.0% 3,822 4,129 -7.4% 858 886 -3.2%
Jan. 28 Mon Jan. 30 3,861 4,250 -9.2% 3,835 4,131 -7.2% 858 886 -3.2%
Jan. 29 Tues Jan. 31 3,860 4,249 -9.2% 3,834 4,131 -7.2% 858 886 -3.2%
Jan. 30 Wed Feb. 1 3,860 4,249 -9.2% 3,833 4,144 -7.5% 858 885 -3.1%
Jan. 31 Thurs Feb. 2 3,859 4,249 -9.2% 3,834 4,131 -7.2% 857 885 -3.2%
Feb. 1 Fri Feb. 3 3,859 4,248 -9.2% 3,834 4,132 -7.2% 857 884 -3.1%
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Note.  The 4th  and 5th weeks of December 2012 (12/17/12 thru 12/28/12) are excluded from the table.                                                                  
*NSO- New Student Orientation 
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